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?§ Fire Origin
Fire Progression

6/17 -      866 Acres Growth -      866 Acres Total
6/18 -        53 Acres Growth -      919 Acres Total
6/19 -        35 Acres Growth -      954 Acres Total
6/20 -   1,807 Acres Growth -   2,761 Acres Total
6/21 -   8,197 Acres Growth - 10,958 Acres Total
6/22 - 17,212 Acres Growth - 28,170 Acres Total
6/23 - 11,799 Acres Growth - 39,969 Acres Total
6/24 -   5,322 Acres Growth - 45,291 Acres Total
6/25 -      636 Acres Growth - 45,927 Acres Total
6/26 -   6,190 Acres Growth - 52,117 Acres Total
6/27 -   4,657 Acres Growth - 56,774 Acres Total
6/28 -   4,168 Acres Growth - 60,942 Acres Total
6/29 -   1,633 Acres Growth - 62,575 Acres Total
6/30 -      344 Acres Growth - 62,919 Acres Total
7/01 -   2,458 Acres Growth - 65,377 Acres Total
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